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Calendar of Pierre Wunsch - Member of the ECB’s Governing Council 

 

  

 June 2019  

Date 

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting 

participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday 3 June Press conference Financial Stability 

Report NBB 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday 5 & 

Thursday 6 June 

ECB Governing Council Vilnius, Lithuania 

Friday 7 June Meeting with Ollie Rehn, governor of the 

central bank of Finland 

Brussels, Belgium 

Friday 7 June Press Conference Economic projections Brussels, Belgium 

Friday 7 June 

 

Lunch meeting with the US Fed Reserve 

delegation led by vice President Jennifer 

Crystal. Exchange of perspectives on 

Belgian, regional & global financial & 

economic trends. 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Friday 7 June High Council of Finance meeting Brussels, Belgium 

Tuesday 11 June Diner with OESO delegation. Discussion 

about OESO’s productivity study 

Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday 12 June Regency Council of the National Bank Brussels, Belgium 

Thursday 13 June Meeting with Mr Jean-Paul Servais 

(FSMA) 

Brussels, Belgium 

Friday 14 June 

 

Meeting with Mr Dominique Favillier 

(Société Générale) 

Brussels, Belgium 

 

Friday 14 June Panel discussion about the economy. 

Trends Summer University 

Knokke, Belgium 

Monday 17, Tuesday 

18 & Wednesday 19 

June 

Attendance Sintra meeting ECB and 

informal discussions with journalists about 

monetary policy 

Sintra, Portugal 

Friday 21 & Saturday 

22 June  

Meeting of the IMF Constituency group 

chaired by Belgium 

Skopje, Macedonia 

Monday 24 June Invitee of the Société Royale d’économie 

politique 

Brussels, Belgium 

Monday 24 June Interview with l’Echo newspaper Brussels, Belgium 



Calendar for publication – Pierre Wunsch - June 2019 

Tuesday 25 June High Council of Finance Meeting Brussels, Belgium 

Wednesday 26 & 

Thursday 26 June 

ECB Governing Council & ESRB Frankfurt, Germany 

Friday 28, Saturday 29 

& Sunday 30 June 

Annual Conference of the BIS Basel, Switzerland 

 


